
2019 KEMA Conference ‐ Vendor Contacts

Company Name First Name Last Name Email Address
3 South LLC Charlotte  Johnston charlotte@3southcompanies.com
AgileMesh Inc.  Devin  Lee devinlee@agilemesh.com
AKE Safety Equipment Doug Miller doug.miller@ake.com
Alert Sense Jack  Wood john.sholey@alertsense.com
American Signal Corporation
AT&T First Net Matthew Kobel mk414j@att.com 
Barton Community College  Lindsay  Holmes holmesl@bartonccc.edu
BK Technologies Jim  Fink kmelheim@bktechnologies.com
Blue Valley Public Safety Bruce  Fisher bruce@bvpsonline.com
Bold Planning Inc. Rick  Wimberly admin@boldplanning.com
Civic Plus Ryan  Strait puckett@civicplus.com
Danko Ron  Wetter bruce@danko.net
FEMA IPAWS Antwane  Johnson natalie.swan@associates.fema.dhs.gov
Jerry Ingram Fire Service Jerry  Ingram jerryfirerescue@yahoo.com
Kansas Grazing Lands Coalition  Barth  Crouch barth.crouch@gmail.com
MCM Technology LLC Anthony  Profita debra@mcmtechnology.com
Midland Radio Corp Bruce  Jones bjones@midlandradio.com
Midwest Card and ID Solutions Natalie  Garrett natalie@midwestcard.com
Nex‐Tech Sheryl  Budke sbudke@nex‐tech.com
Onsolve John  Abbruzzese john.abbruzzese@onsolve.com
Southern Star Central Gas Pipeline Gary  Tolle gary.tolle@southernstar.com
TBS Electronics Mark  Grabar mgrabar@tbselectronics.com
TFM Comm Inc Troy  Flair tflair@tfmcomm.com
Voice Products Inc. Pat  Teschke rriggle@voiceproducts.com
CDL Electric Co, Inc.  Michelle  Hampton michelle.hampton@cdl‐electric.com
National Weather Service


